
Day/Date AM MID PM Events

Min 5 bronze holders 9.00 to 1.00 1.00 - 5.00 Please be available 15min before start of Patrol

Sat 29th Sept Patrol 6 Patrol ARC

Sun 30th Sept Patrol ARE Patrol ARF

Mon 1st Oct Labor Day Patrol 9 Patrol 7 Public Holiday

Sat 6th Oct Patrol 1 Patrol 2 Coolangatta Gold

Sun 7th Oct Patrol 4 Patrol 5 Coolangatta Gold

Sat 13th Oct Patrol 7 Patrol 9 Champion lifesaver/Patrol comp Freshwater

Sun 14th Oct Patrol 2 Patrol 1

Sat 20th Oct Patrol ARC Patrol ARD
SCC centenary fun carnival /  Summer of surf R1 

Queenscliff 

Sun 21st Oct Patrol 3 Patrol ARA
Bennett Craft Carnival Dee Why /  Summer of surf R1 

Queenscliff 

Sat 27th Oct Patrol 5 Patrol 6 Fast Fives TBC / First Aid Comp Newport

Sun 28th Oct Patrol 9 Patrol 7 Junior Beach carnival Queenscliff

Sat 3rd Nov Patrol ARF Patrol ARE  

Sun 4th Nov Patrol 2 Patrol 1

Sat 10th Nov Patrol 4 Patrol 3
DY Ocean Thunder Rd 1, Freshwater Masters, Long 

Reef Boats training day

Sun 11th Nov Patrol 6 Patrol 5 Junior Beach Carnival Nth Steyne

Sat 17th Nov Patrol 1 Patrol 2
Rd 1 Boat Premiership Newport, First Aid Nth 

Narrabeen

Sun 18th Nov Patrol 9 Patrol 7 Junior teams carnival Nth Steyne TBC , Worlds

Sat 24th Nov Patrol 5 Patrol ARA Rnd 2 Boat Premiership TBC , Worlds

Sun 25th Nov Patrol 3 Patrol 4 Bennett Fast & Furious Freshwater , Worlds

Fri 30th Nov Firstaid competition Dee Why

Minimum 5 bronze holders 9.00 to 1.30 1.30 to 6pm Please be available 15min before start of Patrol

Sat 1st Dec Patrol ARC Patrol ARD Rd 3 Boat Premiership Longreef, 3 points challenge

Sun 2nd Dec Patrol 9 Patrol 7

Sat 8th Dec Patrol 4 Patrol 3 DY Ocean Thunder Rd 2, Interbranch Blackhead

Sun 9th Dec Patrol 1 Patrol 2
Fast Fives U14 to Open & U9/10 water Carnival Dee 

Why , Interbranch Blackhead

Minimum 6 bronze holders 9.00 to 1.30 1.30 to 6pm Please be available 15min before start of Patrol

Sat 15th Dec Patrol ARA Patrol 7

Sun 16th Dec Patrol 5 Patrol 6

Sat 22nd Dec Patrol 3 Patrol ARD Fast Fives U14-open Palm Beach

Sun 23rd Dec Patrol 2 Patrol 1
Time Adjustment 9.00 to 12.00 12.00 to 3pm 3.00 to 6pm

Tues 25th Dec Xmas Day Patrol 7 Patrol 9 Patrol 5 Pudding Hunt & Presidents Shout

Wed 26th Dec Boxing Day Patrol ARC Patrol ARD Patrol 4

Sat 29th Dec Patrol ARE Patrol ARF

Sun 30th Dec Patrol 6 Patrol ARA

Tue 1st January New years Patrol 2 Patrol 1 Patrol 3

Fri 4th Jan Twilight Masters Palm Beach

Sat 5th Jan Patrol ARD Patrol ARC

Sun 6th Jan Patrol 4 Patrol 7

Sat 12th Jan Patrol 1 Patrol 3 DY Ocean Thunder Rd 3

Sun 13th Jan Patrol 5 Patrol 2 Junior Beach Narrabeen,  Young Guns Boats Collaroy

Sat 19th Jan Patrol ARE Patrol ARF Boat Carnival Queenscliff, Branch Lifesaving Theory 

Sun 20th Jan Patrol 9 Patrol 6 Nipper Nats, Interbranch Boats Queenscliff

Time Adjustment 9.00 to 12.00 12.00 to 3pm 3.00 to 6pm

Sat 26th Jan Australia Day Patrol ARF Patrol 6 Patrol ARE Open & Boats Carnival Manly



Day/Date AM MID PM Events

Sun 27th Jan Patrol 3 Patrol 4 Open/ R&R Carnival Freshwater, Boat Carnival Manly

Mon 28th Jan Australia Day Patrol ARA Patrol ARD Boat Carnival Freshwater

Minimum 5 bronze holders 9.00 to 1.30 1.30 to 6pm Please be available 15min before start of Patrol

Sat 2nd Feb Patrol 6 Patrol 5
SNB Masters Water, Lifesaver & Patrol Competitions 

TBC, DY ocean Thunder Rd 4

Sun 3rd Feb Patrol 9 Patrol 7 SNB Age Water & First Aid Competition U15/U19 TBC

Sat 9th Feb Patrol 2 Patrol 1 SNB Open water and R&R Championships

Sun 10th Feb Patrol 4 Patrol ARA
SNB Age, Opens, Masters Beach,  First Aid 

Competition U17/Opens TBC

Sat 16th Feb Patrol 7 Patrol 9 SNB Championships backup day

Sun 17th Feb Patrol 6 Patrol 3 East Coast Masters, SNB Championships backup day

Sat 23th Feb Patrol ARE Patrol ARF NSW Patrol/Champion Lifesaver Swansea Belmont

Sun 24th Feb Patrol 3 Patrol 5 NSW Patrol/Champion Lifesaver Swansea Belmont

Fri 1st March NSW Junior Championships Swansea Belmont

Min 5 bronze holders 9.00 to 1.00 1.00 - 5.00 Please be available 15min before start of Patrol

Sat 2nd Mar Patrol 1 Patrol 2
NSW Junior/ First Aid Championships Swansea 

Belmont

Sun 3rd Mar Patrol 9 Patrol 4 NSW Junior Championships Swansea Belmont

Wed 6th Mar NSW Masters Championships Swansea Belmont

Thurs 7th Mar NSW Masters Championships Swansea Belmont

Fri 8th Mar NSW Open Championships Swansea Belmont

Sat 9th Mar Patrol ARC Patrol ARD NSW Open Championships Swansea Belmont

Sun 10th Mar Patrol 5 Patrol 3 NSW Open Championships Swansea Belmont

Sat 16th Mar Patrol 2 Patrol 1

Sun 17th Mar Patrol 7 Patrol 9

Sat 23th Mar Patrol 4 Patrol ARC Boat Carnival Warriewood

Sun 24th Mar Patrol ARA Patrol 6

Sat 30th Mar Patrol ARF Patrol ARE Aussies Youth Carnival Broadbeach 

Sun 31th Mar Patrol 3 Patrol 5 Aussies Youth Carnival Broadbeach 

Mon 1st Apr Aussies Masters Carnival Broadbeach 

Tue 2nd Apr Aussies Masters Carnival Broadbeach 

Wed 3rd Apr Aussies Open Carnival Broadbeach 

Thu 4th Apr Aussies Open Carnival Broadbeach 

Fri 5th Apr Aussies Open Carnival Broadbeach 

Minimum 4 bronze holders 9.00 to 12:45 12:45 to 4:30pm Please be available 15min before start of Patrol

Sat 6th Apr Patrol 1 Patrol 2 Aussies Open Carnival Broadbeach 

Sun 7th Apr Patrol 6 Patrol 4 Aussies Open Carnival Broadbeach 

Sat 13th Apr Patrol ARD Patrol 9

Sun 14th Apr Patrol 7 Patrol 5

Fri 19th Apr Good Friday Patrol 3 Patrol 1

Sat 20th Apr Easter Saturday Patrol ARE Patrol ARF

Sun 21st Apr Easter Sunday Patrol 4 Patrol 6

Mon 22nd Apr Easter Monday Patrol ARC Patrol 2

Thurs 25th Apr ANZAC Day Patrol 5 Patrol ARA

Sat 27th Apr Patrol 9 Patrol 7 IRB Premership Rnd 1

Sun 28th Apr Patrol 4 Patrol 6 IRB Premership Rnd 1


